[bookmark: _GoBack]Brasenose Welfare Team 2022-23
	Dean
[image: ]Prof Ian Kiaer
Main College
ian.kiaer@bnc.ox.ac.uk
dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk
phone via the lodge
	Chaplain
[image: ]Rev Julia Baldwin
Main College, Heberden 1
chaplain@bnc.ox.ac.uk
01865 277833 or contact via the lodge in emergency
	Diversity and Equality and
Harassment Officer
Dr Anne Edwards
[image: /var/folders/3d/63fmsqm52tdcs6rrrlt755l80000gn/T/com.microsoft.Word/Content.MSO/3531156A.tmp]anne.edwards@bnc.ox.ac.uk
Mobile: 07919 212467
	Harassment Officer 
Dr James Cones
[image: cid:f753ff3b-86d9-4c06-b847-377d826dd4ac]
 james.cones@bnc.ox.ac.uk
or contact via the lodge in emergency
Thursdays Term Time (Only)
Stocker Room

	[image: C:\Users\hjestico\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Word\Welfare Sheet - Arnaud Petit.JPG] Junior Dean 
(Main College) 

Arnaud Petit

Main College:
III, 4b

junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk
arnaud.petit@bnc.ox.ac.uk
07770 572402
	[image: New DPhil students in the department — Nuffield Department of Primary Care  Health Sciences]Junior Dean 
(Frewin) 

Charlotte Lee

Frewin:
Warden’s Cottage
junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk
charlotte.lee@bnc.ox.ac.uk
07827 332599
	[image: ]Junior Dean 
(Frewin) 

Sunjuri Sun

Frewin:
FVII/1B
junior.dean@bnc.ox.ac.uk
sunjuri.sun@bnc.ox.ac.uk
07931 664250

	[bookmark: _Hlk30081405]College Nurse
[image: ]
Kinneret Milgrom
Bottom of SC XII 
01865 277883

surgeries are: 
Monday – 9.30am-12pm
Tuesday 9am-2pm   Wednesday 3-6pm  Thursday 9.30-11.30am 
Friday 9am-11.30am or book an appointment in surgery hours here: https://it.brasenose.org/bookings/
you can book a face to face slot or MS Teams call on the same booking link
Email: college.nurse@bnc.ox.ac.uk
	Emergency Services – call 999
 (police, fire, ambulance) 
Porters Lodge - 01865 277830
NHS 111 Service - call 111
(rapid non-emergency medical advice)
College Doctor 
Jericho Health Centre 01865 311234
Late Night Pharmacy
Boots at the Cowley Retail Park
College Dentist Studental 01865 689997
(for dental emergencies call 111)
University Counselling Service 
01865 270300
Nightline (8pm-8am) 01865 270270
Samaritans 116 123/jo@samaritans.org
	Student Support Adviser
[image: ]
Sebastian Petzolt

His new room for 1:1s is: Main College: Staircase IX, room 5b

1:1 slots:
Monday: 11:30-12:00 and 13:00-16:30
Thursday: 13:00-15:00
Friday: 12:00-14:00
Students need to email studentsupport@bnc.ox.ac.uk to book a session with him:  

	HCR Welfare Officers  
Dana Vuckovic and Robyn Haggis 
hcr-welfare@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
HCR Equalities & Diversity Officer  
Aldaïr Petronilla 
hcr-diversity@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
HCR Women’s Rep  
Despoina Vasilaki 
despoina.vasilaki@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
JCR Welfare Reps  
Billie Delpino and Freddie Murley 
jcr-welfare@bnc.ox.ac.uk    
JCR Diversity and Equality Rep  
Ish Duncan 
jcr-diversity@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
JCR Women’s Officer  
Olivia McQuaid 
jcrwomensofficer@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
	HCR Peer Supporters:
cyril.deroy@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
damayanti.chatterjee@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
jago.bruce@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
eri.ichijo@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
helene.borrmann@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
jack.whitehead@bnc.ox.ac.uk    
HCR Rainbow Peer: Jack listed above 


	JCR Peer Supporters
billie.delpino@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
emily.jones@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
antoine.levie@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
freddie.murley@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
issie.tooher@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
casper.varoujian@bnc.ox.ac.uk 
jackson.spry@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
joseph.cary@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
laura.stirling-barros@bnc.ox.ac.uk  
jonathan.routley@bnc.ox.ac.uk   
JCR Rainbow Peer: Casper listed above
JCR Peer of Colour: Jonathan listed above  
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